EChem
Accessory
ACCESSORY CATALOG
For Electrochemical Experiments
3
4
5
6

CCK1 Standard Type With
Optional FSH2 & Thermometer
Ordering Guide
CCK01100 ml volume
CCK01T100 ml volume, alkaline resistant cell
CCK05500 ml volume
WCCK05500 ml volume
CCK02200 ml volume
CCK11 liter volume
Water-jacketed type
WCCK11 liter volume
Standard type
Optional Items
FSH15Active area : 15 mm dia.
FSH2Active area : 11.28 mm dia.
WA1004Ag/AgCl reference electrode
WA1001Saturated calomel reference electrode
Reference electrode
Counter electrode
PFL1/PFL4/PFL5/PFL9/PFL16/PFL25Pt plate type
PFL1M/PFL4M/PFL5M/PFL9M/
PFL16M/PFL25M
Pt mesh type, 80mesh
GR002Graphite rod, 300mm long
GR002HGraphite rod, 150mm long
Flat specimen holder
Specifications
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Above, plus stainless steel and Viton®Non-wetted materials
Pyrex®, Teflon®Wetted materials
Chemical compatibility
0.3 ~ 5.8 mmSpecimen thickness
FSH2 : 15.5 mm ~ 22 mm
FSH15 : 18.5 mm~25 mm dia.
Specimen diameter
Flat specimen holder(option)
active area :
Pt plate type : 5cm2, 9cm2, 16cm2, 25cm2
Mesh type : 25cm2
Pt flag counter electrode
6 mm diameter, 30 cm long Graphite rod
Counter electrode(option)
9 mm diameter OD, 110 mm longSize
SCE or Ag/AgCl reference electrodeType
Reference electrode(option)
SteelCylindrical metal sample
Teflon®Compression gasket
Pyrex®, 6.35 mm dia.Tube
Cylindrical sample holder material
CCK series : 100 ml to 1 liter
WCCK series : 500 ml & 1 liter
Vial volume
(depending on model))
WA1001GR002PFL25FSH2
Parts Included   For CCK1 & WCCK1
Pyrex®, 1L, 103x157mm(ODxH)
MC Nylon® / Viton®Other miscellaneous parts
such as stopper / O-ring
Teflon®Cell Top
Pyrex®Gas bubbler
Pyrex®Luggin capillary
Stainless steelCell clamp
Steel / Pyrex®,
6.35mm dai. x 4.35mm dia.
Cylindrical metal sample
& tube
Cell vial
Please contact us for other replacement parts.
Components can vary depending on the type of cells.
- 4 -
Flat Cell KitFlat Cell Kit
The flat cell kit was designed to evaluate plate material such as metal(coupons), semi-conducting plate, etc. A sample plate

• gap between the pins cannot be
  adjustable.
Specification & Ordering Guide
Battery & Coin Cell JigBattery & Coin Cell Jig
- 10 -
Battery JigBattery Jig
Part No.
CCH3-20For 20mm dia. coin cell
CCH3-24For 24mm dia. coin cell
Description
Ordering Guide
Part No.
CCH2LFor low current model
- WMPG1000L, WBCS3000L, WBCS3000L32, & WBCS3000Le32 series
CCH2For standard current model
- WPG, WMPG1000S, & WBCS3000S series
Description
Ordering Guide
Part No.
PPJ*1)pull-down contact type
APJ*1),2)alligator contact type
Contact Type
1) * : number of channels,  2) * : mininum order channel for APJ series : 64 channel
UCJ1
• jig for a single coin cell
• easy to hold a coin cell
  by pulling the lever
• banana connector type
CCJ8FZ2
• jig for 8 channel coin cells
• 2 probe type coin cell jig
  for ZIVE series, general battery
  cycler and potentiostat having
  banana connectors
• gap between the pins cannot be
  adjustable.
Ordering Guide
alligator clip contact type
pull-down contact type
4 contact point type(Kelvin probe)
Coin Cell HolderCoin Cell Holder
Pouch Cell JigPouch Cell Jig
D-SUB connector type
for ZIVE SP1, SP2, MP1, MP2, and BP2 model
direct connect to cell connector
for 2016, 2025, 2032 coin cell
- please specify coin cell size when ordering.ering.
CCH3 with ZIVE MP2CCH3 with ZIVE SP1
Pull-Down Type
PPJ Series, 4ch
Pull-Down Type
PPJ Series, 4ch
Pull-Down Type
PPJ Series, 1ch
Alligator Clip Type
APJ Series, 64ch
CCH2CCH2L
- 11 -
Redox Flow Battery Test SystemRedox Flow Battery Test System
The redox flow battery test system, WFBTS, is an integrated system including ZIVE SP5 electrochemical workstation, cell,
jig and electrolyte flow control device.  Hgh-current and multi-range ZIVE SP5 operates in current- or voltage-controlled
operation and can conduct EIS and HFR measurement during charg, discharge or between charge/discharge steps and at
OCV.  A dual channel, high performance peristaltic pumps with variable flow control including forward and reverse flow
has a flow rate up to 200ml/min.
* Please contact us for more detailed information about ZIVE SP5.
• for charge/discharge test of a single cell
• impedance measurement available
• temperature control and measurement
• electrolyte flow control with a dual channel peristaltic pump
• max. 4 channel control with a PC
• support various safety functions
• system configuration :
  ZIVE SP5 Electrochemical workstation + RFC1 flow cell controller
• for preventing electrolyte leakage
• needs an air compressor
Jig for Test Cell, RX-JIG1
• easy to assemble/dissemble
• various active area : max. 70x70mm(49cm2)
• material : PTFE
Redox Flow Battery Cell, RX_STDCELL
• manual flow control
• pump
  - for electrolyte circulation
  - 3 roller pump, 2-channel pump head
 - flow rate : max. 200ml/min
 - touch screen interface
• BOP(electrolyte tank)
  -  consists of : electrolyte tank, tube(Viton),
     one touch tube connector
  - material : PTFE body, PMMA head
  - volume : < 80ml
• compressor for jig
  - max. 8 bar
• electrolyte : Vanadium 1.7M, 3.5+
BOP (electrolyte tank)
pump
compressor
RX_STDCELL +RX_JIG1
ZIVE SP5 RFC1 flow cell controller
Cell & Jig
Redox Flow Battery Test System

SCFC9
SCFC50
Ordering Guide
• For PEMFC, DMFC
• Max.operating temperature : 120˚C or 180˚C
• Active area : 5, 9, 25, 50, 100cm2
• Components
  : serpentine flow pattern, cartridge heater(2), current collector(2),
    cell graphite(2), end plate(2), connector
• Thermal Jacket is available as an option.
• MEA is not included.
- 14 -
• active area : 25cm2 (5x5cm)
• reactants : hydrogen/oxygen or air
• Pt charge anode/cathode : 0.2/0.4mg/cm2
• gas diffusion layers included, hot bonded to MEA
• subgasket included for easy handling
• formulated for testing under dry conditions
  (no external humidification of reactant gases)
• external size : 92 x 72mm (cut to fit ClearPak dimensions)
• cell temperature : 70℃
Fuel Cell Hardware FixtureFuel Cell Hardware Fixture
Membrane Electrode Assembly (MEA)Membrane Electrode Assembly (MEA)
Cell Voltage�& Temperature Monitoring SystemCell Voltage�& Temperature Monitoring System
cX***Cell voltage/temp. monitoring system
Ordering Guide
The cell voltage & temperature monitoring system, cX series, is a flexible systems to monitor voltage and temperature, and it
is also suitable for use in a wide variety of applications.
The system has 16 voltage monitoring channels and can be extended to up to 128 channels.  On the other hand,  it provides
8 channels of temperature monitoring which is expandable up to 64 channels.
For safety purposes, when it detects that the operating voltage/temperature is out of the defined range, the user will be
alarmed.
- 15 -
cX Software Specifications
*** : channel numbers for voltage and temperature monitoring, respectively
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Channel expansion up to max. 64 channel
Interface full speed USB 2.0 interface
max. 10 samples/secSampling time
16 bitSampling rate
14 bit, 0.25°C
Detects thermocouple shorts to GND or VCC
Resolution
K-type thermocoupleSensor type
Temperature Monitoring
Channel expansion up to max. 128 channel
Interface full speed USB 2.0 interface
differential : 800kOhm
common mode : 200kOhm
Input impedance
10ms per channelSampling time
16 bitResolution
±275V for all channel
max. 100 sample per sec per channelProgrammable scan rate
Voltage range in common mode
±10V or ±5V for each channelVoltage range
Voltage Monitoring
Monitoring via USB
Independent monitoring system with PC via USB
Modular, low profile mechanical design
Environmental monitoring
Cell voltage monitoring of electrolyzers or
other electrochemical multicells
Corrosion potential measurement
Combi module for voltage & temperature measurement
Battery pack  potential/temperature measurement
cX816
8ch temperature input &
16ch voltage input
• Works with PC application software
• USB 2.0 interface (option for LAN)
• Sampling start/stop function
• Alarm safety & cut-off conditon

Material
Farad2Faraday cage
Ordering Guide
The  black box, BB series, are designed for photo- and
spectro-electrochemical experiments.  It features a spacious
interior which can easily hold various-sized instruments.
The  faraday case, Farad2, is an essential item for electroanalytical experiments. It is well designed to block out external EMI
noise and firmly enclosure all the components of electrochemical cell (electrodes, vials, etc.).  The spacious interior allows you
to set up electronic components or systems easily.
- 16 -
Specifications
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Window 100x300mm(WxH)
Overall 318 x 311 x409mm(WxDxH)
Dimensions
right hand side and back sidePosition
30mm dia.Size
2Number of holes
Access
powder-coated steel with
Teflon®-coated bottom
fine SUS mesh embedded in acryl platesWindow
Interior
powder-coated steelExterior
Material
Black BoxBlack Box
Black Box, BB1SBlack Box, BB1
OthersOthers
PGEPt gauze electrode
Ordering Guide
Specifications
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
1.0mmDiameter
50mmLength
Connecting wire
50Mesh
0.5mmPt wire diameter
50mmHeight
Pt
40mmDiameter
Material
Cylinder
Pt Gauze ElectrodePt Gauze Electrode
The Pt gauze electrode is normally used for a bulk electrolysis
experiment which requires large surface area working electrodes
in order to increase the rate of electrolysis. It is a cylinder 50 mm
high and 40 mm diameter with a 50 mm connecting wire.
PFL25  / PFL25M25cm2
PFL16 / PFL16M16cm2
PFL4 / PFL4M 4cm2
PFL5 / PFL5M5cm2
PFL9 / PFL0M9cm2
Pt plate / Pt meshactive area
PFL1 / PFL1M 1cm2
Ordering Guide
- 17 -
Specifications
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
250mm(rod + contact pin)
exclusive Pt foil / Pt mesh part
Length
6mm dia.Isolated glass tube
stainless steelMaterial
Rod
80 meshPt mesh
0.2mmPt plate thickness
1cm2, 4cm2, 5cm2, 9cm2, 16cm2, 25cm2
depending on model
Active area
Pt foil / Pt mesh
Pt Plate ElectrodePt Plate Electrode
The Pt plate electrode is made up with a supporting rod with a
suitable sized piece of Pt foil or Pt mesh at the end.  The rod is
shielded by a glass tube.  This Pt electrode can be served as
working electrode or counter electrode.
OthersOthers
CUCUCu rod with Cu plated clip
CUAUCu rod with Au plated clip
Ordering Guide
FSH2
Flat Specimen Holder
Flat Specimen Holder
Sample size : 18.5mm~25mm dia. / 0.3~5.8mm thickness
Sample size : 15.5mm~22mm dia. / 0.3~5.8mm thickness
Active area : 11.28mm dia.
FSH15
Active area : 15mm dia.
Ordering Guide
UEH1Universal electrode holder
Ordering Guide
- 18 -
Specifications
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
220mmLength
6mm diameterIsolated glass tube
stainless steelMaterial
Rod
1.6mm dia. x 1ea
6.2mm dia. x 1ea
9.6mm dia. x 1ea
10mm dia. x 1ea
Hole size
0.2mmThickness
4Number of holes
Holes
Specimen HolderSpecimen Holder
• copper rod with Au or Cu plated clip
• length :  25cm
Flat Specimen HolderFlat Specimen Holder
Universal Electrode HolderUniversal Electrode Holder
The FSH series are sample holders to
accommodate flat specimens.
• Pyrex® tube  : 6.3mm dia.
The universal electrode holder, UEH1, is designed to hold various
sizes of electrode.  The UEH1 has 4 holes to hold electrodes and
three of them have a screw to adjust its hole size. The hole size is
available from 1.6mm to 10mm. The material of plate is Teflon®,
which has high resistance to chemicals and its white color helps
user to recognize a tiny change of samples during experiments.
Universal electrode holder, UEH1,
 with optional electrodes and glass vial
Mott-Schottky analysis window
Model editor & model library
SoftwaresSoftwares
- 19 -
EIS Data Analysis Software, ZMANEIS Data Analysis Software, ZMAN™
• trace movie function on fitting
• free for ZIVE’s data format(*.seo, *.wis) analysis
  (no license code required)
• circle fitting
• data editing available (insert, delete, edit)
• add/subtract element parameters
• add/subtract model parameters
• impedance, Z in polar, admittance, Y in Polar, modulus,
  M in polar, dielectric constant, E in polar. data display
• empty cell capacitance calculation
• find file function
• data replacement by formula function
• cursor data display
• model finding result automatic sorting by Chi square value
• R, C R, L R, Q preview & graphic
• ZHIT function
• Mott-Schottky analysis
• donor density vs. Vfb graph
• C vs. voltage graph
• model simulation and fitting
• 2D- and 3D-Bode- and Nyquist plots
• automatic equivalent circuit model search function
• project concept to handle multiple EIS data analysis
• parameter plot from fitted elements value
• compatible with data format from Zahner, Gamry,
  Ametek etc. (License code is needed)
• various weighting algorithm
• model library and user model
• KK plot
• batch fitting for project data
• impedance parameter simulation
• interpolate bad data
• Black-Nichols plot
• 3D graph setting option